JULLOPET | SLATTBERGSHALLEN 2017-12-21.

333 meter:

500 meter:

1000 meter:

1500 meter:

3000 meter:

Melker Engstrom
Emma lvestrom
Ella Packalén
Hugo Ivestrom
Tuva Ivestrom
Oliver Myren

Ida Hallqvist
Irma Thang

Nora Blomqvist
Oscar Thang
Johanna Jacobsson

Emil Svensson
Per Moberg

Jerry Andersson
Christer Lorentzon
Sofia Lindqvist
Patric Engstrom
Michael

Olav Gjelten
Anders Blomqvist
Patrick Packalén
Magnus Hallgvist
Urban Karmander
Lucas Packalén
Emma lvestrom
Melker Engstrém
Ella Packalén
Oliver Myren

Ida Hallgvist
Johanna Jacobsson
Hugo lvestrom
Irma Thang

Tuva Ivestrom
Oscar Thang

Nora Blomqvist

Wilhelm Ekensskar
Emil Svensson
Ann-Marie Lindqvist
Per Moberg

Ludwig Lorentzon
Martin Andersson
Sofia Lindqvist

Harry Olsson
Martin Andersson

Wilhelm Ekensskar
Ann-Marie Lindqvist
Arvid Karlingsjo

SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan

IFK Goteborg
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
IFK Goteborg
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan
SK Trollh&ttan

SK Trollhattan
IFK Goteborg
IFK Goteborg
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
SK Trollhattan
IFK Goteborg

IK Wega
SK Trollhattan

SK Trollhattan
IFK Goteborg
SK Trollhattan

Alla tider &r manuella med paslag +0,20

57,07
66,74
72,66
72,79
72,79
73,21
73,54
79,56
81,05
85,76
1.42,73

45,53
46,16
54,56
55,13
58,67
58,79
60,48
61,04
65,83
74,65
83,72
99,09
72,08
77,28
77,82
89,40
91,97
93,07
2.34,59 Fall
94,80
95,09
95,18
1.47,65
2.07,61 Fall

1.28,12
1.32,35
1.33,08
1.36,21
1.38,55
1.52,21
2.01,47

3.32,24
DQ

4.35,00
5.10,60
5.17,43



